XVIII Medjunarodni plivacki miting "Trofej Beograda 2019"
Beograd, 22. - 23.6.2019

Event 30
23.06.2019 - 11:25

Women, 200m Backstroke

Open
Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2019

Rank
12 - 13 years

CVETKOVIC, Masa
POPOQVIC, Sofia
MARTINOVIC, Bojana
RACIC, Teodora

DAVIDOVIC, Draginja
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14 - 17 years

RADULOVIC, Ana
GRUJIC, Vanja
DIMKIC, Isidora
KOSTIC, Minja
BAKLAJA, Sofija
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Open

=

RADULOVIC, Ana
GRUJIC, Vanja
DIMKIC, Isidora
CVETKOVIC, Masa
KOSTIC, Minja
POPOQVIC, Sofia
MARTINOVIC, Bojana
RACIC, Teodora
BAKLAJA, Sofija
DAVIDOVIC, Draginja
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[EEY

YB

07
07
07
07
07

02
03
03
05
05

02
03
03
07
05
07
07
07
05
07

La Kolubara

11. April

11. April

PK Obilic

Novi Beograd 011

11. April
11. April
11. April
11. April
Partizan

11. April

11. April

11. April

La Kolubara

11. April

11. April

11. April

PK Obilic

Partizan

Novi Beograd 011

Time

2:43.34
2:46.28
2:48.63
2:51.27
3:24.99

2:31.51
2:37.96
2:40.37
2:43.43
2:51.30

2:31.51
2:37.96
2:40.37
2:43.34
2:43.43
2:46.28
2:48.63
2:51.27
2:51.30
3:24.99

Pts

438 Q
415 Q
398 Q
380 Q
221 R

548 Q
484 Q
462 Q
437 Q
379 R

548 Q
484 Q
462 Q
438 Q
437 Q
415 Q
398 Q
380 Q
379 R
221 R
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270
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